Sea Bowld Coastal 45

EP 2000 1~

Ultra 1.~

Ultra-Kote

VC 17m (Canada only)
VC17m Extra

VC Offshore

SR-21 .~
West Marine FW-21

Super Premium -

Trinidad

Unepoxy Standard S

Vivid 1~

West Marine Bottom Pro Gold
West Marine Bottomshield
Sharkskin

PS VALUE GUIDE

MarPro SuperKote Hard (NEW)
Coppershield 45 Hard (NEW)

Fiberglass Bottomkote Aqua .~

* Best Choice 1 Recommended

Blue Water
Blue Water
Blue Water
E Paint
Interlux

Interlux
Interlux
Interlux
Interlux
Interlux

Pettit
Pettit
Pettit

Pettit
Pettit
Pettit
Pettit
Pettit

Sea Hawk

(E
ON)

563
570
580
$232
587
$196
§176
$43 (qt.
$41 (qt)
$190

$39(qt)
$43 (qt.)
$100

5170
$60
5150
$200
5100
$119

S Budget Buy

SOURCE

boatersworld.com
Blue Water Marine Paint
bluewatermarinepaint.com
epaint.net
boatersland.com
boatersland.com
boatersland.com
jamestowndistributors.com
boatersland.com

defender.com

defender.com
westmarine.com
boatersland.com

defender.com
jamestowndistributors.com
defender.com
westmarine.com
westmarine.com
Sea Hawk

RATING
Fair
Good
Good
Fair
Good
Excellent
Good
Fair
Good
Good

Good
Good
Excellent

Good
Good
Good
Fair
Good
Good

ANTIFOULING HARD PAINTS AT 4 MONTHS IN LAKE ERIE

COPPER %

45%
45%
45%
None
46.50%
66.65%
76%
20.35%
20.35%
41.15%

21%
21%
66.9%

75.6%
45.70%
25%
70%
45.70%
45.2%

ANTI-SLIME
No
No
No
Zinc Pyrithione
No
Irgarol
No
No
Irgarol
No

Irgarol
Irgarol
No

No
No
Zinc Omadine

Irgarol
No
No

SEASONS

One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One

One
One
One

Multiple
One
Multiple
One
One
One




